
2020 ISL Semi-finals

November 15 - 16

 15 NOV 2020 - 18:03 Women's 100m Butterfly

Budapest (HUN) - Semi 2

Results

   
 

Name
Club
Code

TimeRank Lane 50mR.T.
Club

points

GASTALDELLO Beryl LAC5 55.321 (1) 25.740.62
29.58

9.0

DAHLIA Kelsi CAC4 55.642 (4) 26.160.50
29.48

+0.32 7.0

HANSSON Louise TOR8 56.143 (3) 26.080.71
30.06

+0.82 6.0

TETZLOFF Aly LAC6 56.304 (2) 25.950.62
30.35

+0.98 5.0

SMITH Rebecca TOR7 56.555 (5) 26.200.72
30.35

+1.23 4.0

BECKMANN Emilie IRO1 57.146 (7) 26.540.70
30.60

+1.82 3.0

HINDS Natalie CAC3 57.367 (8) 26.670.65
30.69

+2.04 2.0

KROMOWIDJOJO Ranomi IRO2 57.378 (6) 26.370.72
31.00

+2.05 1.0

Legend:

R.T. Reaction Time

SWMW100MBF------------FNL-000100--_73A1 1 Report Created 15 NOV 18:06 Page 1/1



2020 ISL Semi-finals

November 15 - 16

 15 NOV 2020 - 18:06 Men's 100m Butterfly

Budapest (HUN) - Semi 2

Results

   
 

Name
Club
Code

TimeRank Lane 50mR.T.
Club

points

DRESSEL Caeleb CAC3 48.921 (=2) 23.210.63
25.71

15.0

SHIELDS Tom LAC5 49.012 (1) 23.050.73
25.96

+0.09 7.0

CIESLAK Marcin CAC4 49.543 (5) 23.310.62
26.23

+0.62 6.0

SANTOS Nicholas IRO2 49.884 (4) 23.280.63
26.60

+0.96 5.0

ROONEY Maxime LAC6 50.315 (=2) 23.210.63
27.10

+1.39 4.0

KLENZ Ramon IRO1 51.096 (7) 23.930.69
27.16

+2.17 -

FESIKOV Sergey TOR8 51.757 (6) 23.520.69
28.23

+2.83 -

PASYNKOV Daniil TOR7 52.528 (8) 24.340.67
28.18

+3.60 -

Legend:

= Equal rank R.T. Reaction Time
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2020 ISL Semi-finals

November 15 - 16

 15 NOV 2020 - 18:12 Women's 200m Backstroke

Budapest (HUN) - Semi 2

Results

   
 

Name
Club
Code

TimeRank Lane 150m100m50mR.T.
Club

points

NELSON Beata CAC3 2:01.651 (1) 1:30.33(1) 59.00(1) 28.440.60
30.56 31.33 31.32

10.0

MASSE Kylie TOR7 2:02.592 (2) 1:31.29(2) 59.85(2) 28.740.54
31.11 31.44 31.30

+0.94 7.0

FLICKINGER Hali CAC4 2:02.993 (3) 1:31.56(4) 1:00.18(5) 29.160.62
31.02 31.38 31.43

+1.34 6.0

BRATTON Lisa TOR8 2:03.464 (4) 1:31.59(3) 59.89(4) 28.850.57
31.04 31.70 31.87

+1.81 5.0

GASSON Helena LAC5 2:05.045 (6) 1:33.19(6) 1:01.36(8) 29.570.57
31.79 31.83 31.85

+3.39 4.0

HOSSZU Katinka IRO2 2:05.346 (5) 1:32.87(5) 1:00.43(3) 28.810.59
31.62 32.44 32.47

+3.69 3.0

DELOOF Ali LAC6 2:05.547 (7) 1:33.49(7) 1:01.47(6) 29.390.61
32.08 32.02 32.05

+3.89 2.0

ZEVINA Daria IRO1 2:06.608 (8) 1:34.53(8) 1:01.57(7) 29.540.59
32.03 32.96 32.07

+4.95 -

Legend:

R.T. Reaction Time

SWMW200MBA------------FNL-000100--_73A1 1 Report Created 15 NOV 18:16 Page 1/1



2020 ISL Semi-finals

November 15 - 16

 15 NOV 2020 - 18:17 Men's 200m Backstroke

Budapest (HUN) - Semi 2

Results

   
 

Name
Club
Code

TimeRank Lane 150m100m50mR.T.
Club

points

MURPHY Ryan LAC6 1:47.481 (1) 1:19.62(1) 52.11(1) 24.930.51
27.18 27.51 27.86

19.0

KAWECKI Radoslaw CAC3 1:48.512 (2) 1:20.78(2) 53.33(3) 25.780.64
27.55 27.45 27.73

+1.03 7.0

PRATT Cole TOR7 1:50.823 (3) 1:22.81(3) 53.88(4) 26.010.61
27.87 28.93 28.01

+3.34 6.0

LELLIOTT Jay TOR8 1:51.774 (4) 1:22.87(4) 54.37(6) 26.370.56
28.00 28.50 28.90

+4.29 5.0

TOUMARKIN Yakov IRO2 1:52.015 (5) 1:23.83(5) 54.94(5) 26.100.61
28.84 28.89 28.18

+4.53 -

BASSETO Guilherme IRO1 1:55.216 (6) 1:24.98(6) 55.01(2) 25.770.60
29.24 29.97 30.23

+7.73 -

HEIDTMANN Jacob LAC5 1:58.527 (7) 1:28.51(8) 58.14(8) 28.010.72
30.13 30.37 30.01

+11.04 -1.0

SZARANEK Mark CAC4 1:59.808 (8) 1:28.97(7) 57.95(7) 27.910.65
30.04 31.02 30.83

+12.32 -1.0

Legend:

R.T. Reaction Time

SWMM200MBA------------FNL-000100--_73A1 1 Report Created 15 NOV 18:21 Page 1/1



2020 ISL Semi-finals

November 15 - 16

 15 NOV 2020 - 18:24 Women's 200m Breaststroke

Budapest (HUN) - Semi 2

Results

   
 

Name
Club
Code

TimeRank Lane 150m100m50mR.T.
Club

points

KING Lilly CAC3 2:16.791 (2) 1:41.63(1) 1:05.47(1) 30.400.70
35.07 36.16 35.16

12.0

WOG Kelsey TOR7 2:17.182 (1) 1:41.42(2) 1:06.24(2) 31.560.67
34.68 35.18 35.76

+0.39 7.0

ULYETT Jocelyn TOR8 2:19.503 (3) 1:43.15(4) 1:07.56(7) 32.240.71
35.32 35.59 36.35

+2.71 6.0

SEBASTIAN Julia LAC6 2:21.364 (4) 1:44.53(3) 1:07.47(3) 31.660.67
35.81 37.06 36.83

+4.57 5.0

HANNIS Molly CAC4 2:21.495 (7) 1:44.94(5) 1:07.90(4) 31.720.69
36.18 37.04 36.55

+4.70 4.0

LAUKKANEN Jenna IRO2 2:22.096 (6) 1:44.90(7) 1:08.19(6) 32.140.65
36.05 36.71 37.19

+5.30 3.0

SMITH Kierra LAC5 2:22.507 (5) 1:44.63(6) 1:08.05(8) 32.580.80
35.47 36.58 37.87

+5.71 -

HULKKO Ida IRO1 2:25.338 (8) 1:46.80(8) 1:09.06(5) 32.010.67
37.05 37.74 38.53

+8.54 -

Legend:

R.T. Reaction Time
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2020 ISL Semi-finals

November 15 - 16

 15 NOV 2020 - 18:29 Men's 200m Breaststroke

Budapest (HUN) - Semi 2

Results

   
 

Name
Club
Code

TimeRank Lane 150m100m50mR.T.
Club

points

LICON Will LAC6 2:02.471 (1) 1:30.63(1) 59.25(2) 28.180.68
31.07 31.38 31.84

10.0

McKEE Anton TOR7 2:02.612 (2) 1:30.75(4) 59.60(5) 28.500.69
31.10 31.15 31.86

+0.14 7.0

PERSSON Erik TOR8 2:04.103 (3) 1:31.49(2) 59.41(3) 28.210.72
31.20 32.08 32.61

+1.63 6.0

FINK Nic CAC4 2:04.814 (7) 1:33.06(7) 1:00.60(7) 28.700.73
31.90 32.46 31.75

+2.34 5.0

MURDOCH Ross IRO2 2:05.025 (4) 1:31.84(3) 59.51(1) 28.150.65
31.36 32.33 33.18

+2.55 4.0

PRENOT Josh LAC5 2:05.116 (5) 1:32.43(6) 1:00.30(6) 28.610.67
31.69 32.13 32.68

+2.64 3.0

CORDES Kevin CAC3 2:06.517 (6) 1:32.64(5) 59.86(4) 28.340.70
31.52 32.78 33.87

+4.04 2.0

VERRASZTO David IRO1 2:07.708 (8) 1:34.17(8) 1:01.27(8) 29.180.80
32.09 32.90 33.53

+5.23 -

Legend:

R.T. Reaction Time

SWMM200MBR------------FNL-000100--_73A1 1 Report Created 15 NOV 18:33 Page 1/1



2020 ISL Semi-finals

November 15 - 16

 15 NOV 2020 - 18:34 Women's 4x100m Freestyle

Budapest (HUN) - Semi 2

Results

   
 

Club / Name TimeRank Lane 50mR.T. 100m
Club

points

CAC - Cali Condors3 3:28.521 18.0

SMOLIGA Olivia 0.69 (1) 51.8924.88 51.89

BROWN Erika 0.23 (1) 1:43.8624.65 51.97

SCHMITT Allison 0.32 (1) 2:36.4025.17 52.54

HINDS Natalie 0.36 24.75 52.12

LAC - LA Current5 3:28.722 +0.20 14.0

GORBENKO Anastasia 0.71 (2) 52.5825.50 52.58

WEITZEIL Abbey 0.27 (2) 1:44.5524.68 51.97

TETZLOFF Aly 0.16 (2) 2:37.0924.84 52.54

MUREZ Andi 0.29 24.50 51.63

TOR - Toronto Titans8 3:30.863 +2.34 12.0

APOSTALON Anika 0.67 (4) 53.0225.25 53.02

COLEMAN Michelle 0.25 (3) 1:45.3824.63 52.36

SMITH Rebecca 0.49 (3) 2:38.2425.37 52.86

HANSSON Louise 0.32 24.95 52.62

LAC - LA Current6 3:33.684 +5.16 10.0

STEWART Kendyl 0.75 (5) 53.8625.73 53.86

MARSH Alyssa 0.14 (5) 1:46.5224.62 52.66

RASMUS Claire 0.11 (5) 2:40.5526.07 54.03

McLAUGHLIN Katie 0.36 25.49 53.13

TOR - Toronto Titans7 3:33.815 +5.29 8.0

FISCH Claire 0.69 (3) 52.7625.15 52.76

MEYNEN Julie 0.37 (4) 1:45.8525.17 53.09

EGOROVA Anna 0.27 (4) 2:39.9426.23 54.09

BRATTON Lisa 0.40 26.03 53.87

CAC - Cali Condors4 3:34.966 +6.44 6.0

BURCHILL Veronica 0.67 (8) 54.2825.78 54.28

NEAL Lia 0.29 (7) 1:48.3125.82 54.03

FLICKINGER Hali 0.13 (6) 2:41.6125.62 53.30

DAHLIA Kelsi 0.20 25.30 53.35

IRO - Iron2 3:36.177 +7.65 4.0

ANDRUSENKO Veronika 0.73 (6) 54.0826.21 54.08

LUDLOW Danica 0.50 (8) 1:49.3626.47 55.28

HINDLEY Isabella 0.06 (7) 2:42.4124.89 53.05

ZEVINA Daria 0.10 25.96 53.76

IRO - Iron1 3:36.328 +7.80 2.0

UGOLKOVA Maria 0.64 (7) 54.1825.95 54.18

BECKMANN Emilie 0.20 (6) 1:48.1725.67 53.99

USTINOVA Daria K 0.32 (8) 2:43.7726.06 55.60

van ROON Valerie 0.28 25.09 52.55

Legend:

R.T. Reaction Time

SWMW4X100MFR----------FNL-000100--_73B1 1 Report Created 15 NOV 18:41 Page 1/1



2020 ISL Semi-finals

November 15 - 16

 15 NOV 2020 - 18:46 Men's 50m Freestyle

Budapest (HUN) - Semi 2

Results

   
 

Rank Lane Name Club Code R.T. Time Club points

1 3 DRESSEL Caeleb CAC 20.280.61 15.0

2 6 GKOLOMEEV Kristian LAC 20.800.69 +0.52 7.0

3 4 RESS Justin CAC 20.970.63 +0.69 6.0

4 2 LOBANOVSZKIJ Maxim IRO 21.020.66 +0.74 5.0

5 1 de BOER Thom IRO 21.040.65 +0.76 4.0

6 8 CHADWICK Michael TOR 21.460.69 +1.18 -

7 7 GOVOROV Andriy TOR 21.470.61 +1.19 -

8 5 CARTER Dylan LAC 21.560.63 +1.28 -

Legend:

R.T. Reaction Time

SWMM50MFR-------------FNL-000100--_73A1 1 Report Created 15 NOV 18:48 Page 1/1



2020 ISL Semi-finals

November 15 - 16

 15 NOV 2020 - 18:49 Women's 50m Freestyle

Budapest (HUN) - Semi 2

Results

   
 

Rank Lane Name Club Code R.T. Time Club points

1 2 KROMOWIDJOJO Ranomi IRO 23.370.58 12.0

2 6 WEITZEIL Abbey LAC 23.570.64 +0.20 7.0

3 5 GASTALDELLO Beryl LAC 23.660.60 +0.29 6.0

4 1 HENIQUE Melanie IRO 23.890.63 +0.52 5.0

5 3 SMOLIGA Olivia CAC 23.910.68 +0.54 4.0

6 4 BROWN Erika CAC 24.010.69 +0.64 3.0

7 7 APOSTALON Anika TOR 24.810.66 +1.44 -

8 COLEMAN Michelle TOR DSQ -2.0

Legend:

DSQ Disqualified R.T. Reaction Time
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2020 ISL Semi-finals

November 15 - 16

 15 NOV 2020 - 18:54 Men's 200m Individual Medley

Budapest (HUN) - Semi 2

Results

   
 

Name
Club
Code

TimeRank Lane 150m100m50mR.T.
Club

points

SANTOS Leonardo IRO2 1:52.061 (1) 1:24.71(1) 51.67(1) 24.240.66
27.43 33.04 27.35

9.0

SELISKAR Andrew LAC5 1:53.062 (4) 1:25.92(5) 53.56(5) 25.040.66
28.52 32.36 27.14

+1.00 7.0

TOUMARKIN Yakov IRO1 1:53.173 (3) 1:25.75(3) 53.19(3) 24.670.68
28.52 32.56 27.42

+1.11 6.0

KNOX Finlay TOR7 1:53.674 (6) 1:27.24(7) 54.98(6) 25.120.67
29.86 32.26 26.43

+1.61 5.0

HVAS Tomoe LAC6 1:53.785 (2) 1:25.65(2) 53.11(4) 24.790.66
28.32 32.54 28.13

+1.72 4.0

BENTZ Gunnar CAC3 1:55.446 (5) 1:27.17(4) 53.55(2) 24.320.76
29.23 33.62 28.27

+3.38 3.0

SZARANEK Mark CAC4 1:55.707 (7) 1:27.52(6) 53.95(7) 25.290.63
28.66 33.57 28.18

+3.64 2.0

PASYNKOV Daniil TOR8 1:55.778 (8) 1:28.42(8) 56.05(8) 25.340.69
30.71 32.37 27.35

+3.71 1.0

Legend:

R.T. Reaction Time

SWMM200MIM------------FNL-000100--_73A1 1 Report Created 15 NOV 18:58 Page 1/1



2020 ISL Semi-finals

November 15 - 16

 15 NOV 2020 - 18:59 Women's 200m Individual Medley

Budapest (HUN) - Semi 2

Results

   
 

Name
Club
Code

TimeRank Lane 150m100m50mR.T.
Club

points

GORBENKO Anastasia LAC6 2:06.681 (2) 1:37.17(5) 1:00.64(4) 28.120.71
32.52 36.53 29.51

10.0

WOG Kelsey TOR7 2:06.872 (1) 1:36.63(6) 1:00.92(5) 28.190.67
32.73 35.71 30.24

+0.19 7.0

NELSON Beata CAC4 2:07.383 (3) 1:37.22(2) 1:00.05(1) 27.500.72
32.55 37.17 30.16

+0.70 6.0

GASSON Helena LAC5 2:07.784 (4) 1:37.47(1) 1:00.01(3) 27.820.64
32.19 37.46 30.31

+1.10 5.0

CIEPLUCHA Tessa TOR8 2:07.865 (5) 1:37.68(7) 1:00.93(6) 28.310.79
32.62 36.75 30.18

+1.18 4.0

HOSSZU Katinka IRO2 2:08.916 (7) 1:38.57(4) 1:00.35(7) 28.360.70
31.99 38.22 30.34

+2.23 3.0

UGOLKOVA Maria IRO1 2:09.527 (6) 1:38.13(3) 1:00.15(2) 27.780.67
32.37 37.98 31.39

+2.84 2.0

FERTEL Kelly CAC3 2:12.118 (8) 1:40.56(8) 1:01.60(8) 28.520.71
33.08 38.96 31.55

+5.43 -

Legend:

R.T. Reaction Time

SWMW200MIM------------FNL-000100--_73A1 1 Report Created 15 NOV 19:03 Page 1/1



2020 ISL Semi-finals

November 15 - 16

 15 NOV 2020 - 19:03 Men's 50m Breaststroke

Budapest (HUN) - Semi 2

Results

   
 

Rank Lane Name Club Code R.T. Time Club points

1 2 SAKCI Emre IRO 25.540.67 24.0

2 6 SILVA FRANCA Felipe LAC 26.020.69 +0.48 7.0

3 8 McKEE Anton TOR 26.490.67 +0.95 6.0

4 4 FINK Nic CAC 26.610.77 +1.07 -

5 1 MURDOCH Ross IRO 26.670.64 +1.13 -

6 5 LICON Will LAC 26.870.69 +1.33 -

7 3 CORDES Kevin CAC 26.880.71 +1.34 -

8 7 PERSSON Erik TOR 27.350.66 +1.81 -

Legend:

R.T. Reaction Time

SWMM50MBR-------------FNL-000100--_73A1 1 Report Created 15 NOV 19:06 Page 1/1



2020 ISL Semi-finals

November 15 - 16

 15 NOV 2020 - 19:06 Women's 50m Breaststroke

Budapest (HUN) - Semi 2

Results

   
 

Rank Lane Name Club Code R.T. Time Club points

1 4 HANNIS Molly CAC 29.240.68 15.0

2 3 KING Lilly CAC 29.350.67 +0.11 7.0

3 2 HULKKO Ida IRO 29.400.66 +0.16 6.0

4 1 LAUKKANEN Jenna IRO 29.920.67 +0.68 5.0

5 6 SEBASTIAN Julia LAC 30.320.66 +1.08 4.0

6 7 CONCEICAO Jhennifer TOR 30.440.68 +1.20 -

7 8 ULYETT Jocelyn TOR 31.020.72 +1.78 -

8 5 SMITH Kierra LAC 31.650.76 +2.41 -1.0

Legend:

R.T. Reaction Time

SWMW50MBR-------------FNL-000100--_73A1 1 Report Created 15 NOV 19:09 Page 1/1



2020 ISL Semi-finals

November 15 - 16

 15 NOV 2020 - 19:12 Men's 4x100m Freestyle

Budapest (HUN) - Semi 2

Results

   
 

Club / Name TimeRank Lane 50mR.T. 100m
Club

points

LAC - LA Current5 3:04.781 20.0

ROONEY Maxime 0.63 (1) 46.2621.92 46.26

SHIELDS Tom 0.23 (1) 1:32.3121.87 46.05

GKOLOMEEV Kristian 0.45 (1) 2:18.0721.73 45.76

CARTER Dylan 0.32 22.06 46.71

CAC - Cali Condors3 3:04.982 +0.20 14.0

MAJCHRZAK Kacper 0.69 (3) 46.7422.50 46.74

RESS Justin 0.26 (2) 1:32.6021.80 45.86

CIESLAK Marcin 0.35 (3) 2:20.0722.88 47.47

DRESSEL Caeleb 0.30 21.63 44.91

TOR - Toronto Titans8 3:05.803 +1.02 12.0

KISIL Yuri 0.71 (2) 46.6322.56 46.63

PIERONI Blake 0.16 (3) 1:32.6521.66 46.02

CHADWICK Michael 0.22 (2) 2:19.3222.08 46.67

HAYDEN Brent 0.33 21.86 46.48

LAC - LA Current6 3:08.594 +3.81 10.0

CHRISTOU Apostolos 0.70 (4) 47.1122.52 47.11

FERREIRA Marco 0.26 (4) 1:33.5122.01 46.40

SELISKAR Andrew 0.29 (5) 2:21.6322.67 48.12

SCHEFFER Fernando -0.02 22.48 46.96

IRO - Iron1 3:08.715 +3.93 8.0

MIGNON Clement 0.65 (5) 47.4122.52 47.41

MACHEKIN Artyom 0.26 (6) 1:34.7622.43 47.35

de BOER Thom 0.17 (4) 2:21.5921.80 46.83

SAKCI Emre 0.21 22.18 47.12

CAC - Cali Condors4 3:11.376 +6.59 6.0

JACKSON Tate 0.70 (6) 47.6922.74 47.69

BAQLAH Khader 0.14 (5) 1:34.5322.50 46.84

KAWECKI Radoslaw 0.20 (6) 2:23.0422.84 48.51

BENTZ Gunnar 0.25 22.70 48.33

IRO - Iron2 3:12.667 +7.88 4.0

KLENZ Ramon 0.67 (7) 47.8923.02 47.89

LOBANOVSZKIJ Maxim 0.18 (7) 1:34.9922.05 47.10

TOUMARKIN Yakov 0.10 (7) 2:23.7523.41 48.76

SANTOS Leonardo 0.16 23.33 48.91

TOR - Toronto Titans7 3:14.918 +10.13 -

PRATT Cole 0.65 (8) 48.1823.46 48.18

LELLIOTT Jay 0.14 (8) 1:36.4523.32 48.27

GOVOROV Andriy 0.25 (8) 2:25.1022.80 48.65

KNOX Finlay 0.20 23.99 49.81

Legend:

R.T. Reaction Time

SWMM4X100MFR----------FNL-000100--_73B1 1 Report Created 15 NOV 19:17 Page 1/1



2020 ISL Semi-finals

November 15 - 16

 15 NOV 2020 - 19:23 Women's 50m Backstroke

Budapest (HUN) - Semi 2

Results

   
 

Rank Lane Name Club Code R.T. Time Club points

1 3 SMOLIGA Olivia CAC 25.750.63 12.0

2 5 GASTALDELLO Beryl LAC 26.430.56 +0.68 7.0

3 2 HENIQUE Melanie IRO 26.580.59 +0.83 6.0

4 4 BROWN Erika CAC 26.620.58 +0.87 5.0

5 7 MASSE Kylie TOR 26.650.55 +0.90 4.0

6 1 PILHATSCH Caroline IRO 26.790.60 +1.04 3.0

7 6 TETZLOFF Aly LAC 26.940.59 +1.19 -

8 8 BRATTON Lisa TOR 27.670.55 +1.92 -

Legend:

R.T. Reaction Time

SWMW50MBA-------------FNL-000100--_73A1 1 Report Created 15 NOV 19:25 Page 1/1



2020 ISL Semi-finals

November 15 - 16

 15 NOV 2020 - 19:26 Men's 50m Backstroke

Budapest (HUN) - Semi 2

Results

   
 

Rank Lane Name Club Code R.T. Time Club points

1 6 MURPHY Ryan LAC 22.760.50 12.0

2 4 STEWART Coleman CAC 22.840.57 +0.08 7.0

3 1 BASSETO Guilherme IRO 22.930.56 +0.17 6.0

4 7 RYAN Shane TOR 23.050.59 +0.29 5.0

5 2 GLINTA Robert IRO 23.150.55 +0.39 4.0

6 8 FESIKOV Sergey TOR 23.560.63 +0.80 3.0

7 5 HVAS Tomoe LAC 23.830.58 +1.07 -

8 3 SZARANEK Mark CAC 25.550.64 +2.79 -1.0

Legend:

R.T. Reaction Time

SWMM50MBA-------------FNL-000100--_73A1 1 Report Created 15 NOV 19:29 Page 1/1



2020 ISL Semi-finals

November 15 - 16

 15 NOV 2020 - 19:31 Women's 400m Freestyle

Budapest (HUN) - Semi 2

Results

   
 

Name
Club
Code

TimeRank Lane R.T.
Club

points

FLICKINGER Hali CAC3 4:00.791 0.70 9.0
50m  (=3) 28.39

30.26
100m  (2) 58.65

30.82
150m  (1) 1:29.47

30.91
200m  (2) 2:00.38

30.81
250m  (2) 2:31.19

30.63
300m  (3) 3:01.82

30.01
350m  (1) 3:31.83

28.96

EGOROVA Anna TOR7 4:01.252 0.72 +0.46 7.0
50m  (2) 28.30

30.43
100m  (3) 58.73

30.86
150m  (3) 1:29.59

31.10
200m  (4) 2:00.69

30.57
250m  (3) 2:31.26

30.49
300m  (2) 3:01.75

30.16
350m  (2) 3:31.91

29.34

ANDERSON Haley CAC4 4:01.703 0.80 +0.91 6.0
50m  (6) 28.61

30.50
100m  (5) 59.11

30.56
150m  (4) 1:29.67

30.58
200m  (1) 2:00.25

30.52
250m  (1) 2:30.77

30.73
300m  (1) 3:01.50

30.71
350m  (3) 3:32.21

29.49

ANDRUSENKO Veronika IRO2 4:01.744 0.78 +0.95 5.0
50m  (1) 28.03

30.59
100m  (1) 58.62

30.86
150m  (2) 1:29.48

30.99
200m  (3) 2:00.47

30.92
250m  (4) 2:31.39

30.79
300m  (4) 3:02.18

30.35
350m  (4) 3:32.53

29.21

OVERHOLT Emily TOR8 4:07.255 0.73 +6.46 4.0
50m  (8) 29.02

31.02
100m  (8) 1:00.04

31.09
150m  (7) 1:31.13

30.89
200m  (7) 2:02.02

31.13
250m  (7) 2:33.15

31.26
300m  (6) 3:04.41

31.67
350m  (=5) 3:36.08

31.17

MUREZ Andi LAC6 4:08.866 0.73 +8.07 3.0
50m  (=3) 28.39

30.68
100m  (4) 59.07

30.97
150m  (5) 1:30.04

30.98
200m  (5) 2:01.02

31.19
250m  (5) 2:32.21

31.64
300m  (5) 3:03.85

32.23
350m  (=5) 3:36.08

32.78

SARGENT Makayla LAC5 4:09.297 0.69 +8.50 2.0
50m  (7) 28.73

30.96
100m  (7) 59.69

30.93
150m  (6) 1:30.62

31.08
200m  (6) 2:01.70

31.34
250m  (6) 2:33.04

31.78
300m  (7) 3:04.82

32.36
350m  (7) 3:37.18

32.11

LUDLOW Danica IRO1 4:09.828 0.67 +9.03 1.0
50m  (5) 28.49

31.17
100m  (6) 59.66

31.64
150m  (8) 1:31.30

31.76
200m  (8) 2:03.06

32.11
250m  (8) 2:35.17

31.98
300m  (8) 3:07.15

31.89
350m  (8) 3:39.04

30.78

Legend:

= Equal rank R.T. Reaction Time
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2020 ISL Semi-finals

November 15 - 16

 15 NOV 2020 - 19:38 Men's 400m Freestyle

Budapest (HUN) - Semi 2

Results

   
 

Name
Club
Code

TimeRank Lane R.T.
Club

points

HAAS Townley CAC3 3:41.351 0.70 10.0
50m  (3) 25.26

27.72
100m  (3) 52.98

27.70
150m  (3) 1:20.68

28.27
200m  (2) 1:48.95

28.31
250m  (2) 2:17.26

28.51
300m  (2) 2:45.77

28.67
350m  (3) 3:14.44

26.91

SCHEFFER Fernando LAC5 3:41.402 0.65 +0.05 7.0
50m  (1) 24.95

27.50
100m  (1) 52.45

27.59
150m  (1) 1:20.04

28.18
200m  (1) 1:48.22

28.61
250m  (1) 2:16.83

28.77
300m  (1) 2:45.60

28.82
350m  (2) 3:14.42

26.98

WANG Eddie CAC4 3:42.083 0.58 +0.73 6.0
50m  (5) 25.47

27.72
100m  (4) 53.19

27.94
150m  (4) 1:21.13

28.33
200m  (4) 1:49.46

28.27
250m  (4) 2:17.73

28.48
300m  (4) 2:46.21

28.43
350m  (4) 3:14.64

27.44

HEIDTMANN Jacob LAC6 3:42.104 0.66 +0.75 5.0
50m  (4) 25.31

27.42
100m  (2) 52.73

27.84
150m  (2) 1:20.57

28.54
200m  (3) 1:49.11

28.50
250m  (3) 2:17.61

28.56
300m  (3) 2:46.17

28.15
350m  (1) 3:14.32

27.78

KRASNYKH Alexander TOR7 3:43.835 0.66 +2.48 4.0
50m  (6) 25.64

27.61
100m  (5) 53.25

27.94
150m  (5) 1:21.19

28.43
200m  (5) 1:49.62

28.52
250m  (5) 2:18.14

28.72
300m  (5) 2:46.86

28.74
350m  (5) 3:15.60

28.23

VERRASZTO David IRO2 3:46.736 0.75 +5.38 3.0
50m  (7) 26.11

28.09
100m  (7) 54.20

28.31
150m  (6) 1:22.51

28.40
200m  (6) 1:50.91

28.72
250m  (6) 2:19.63

29.18
300m  (6) 2:48.81

29.23
350m  (6) 3:18.04

28.69

PASYNKOV Daniil TOR8 3:46.837 0.70 +5.48 2.0
50m  (8) 26.23

28.19
100m  (8) 54.42

28.25
150m  (7) 1:22.67

28.65
200m  (7) 1:51.32

28.94
250m  (7) 2:20.26

29.01
300m  (7) 2:49.27

29.05
350m  (7) 3:18.32

28.51

SANTOS Leonardo IRO1 3:57.868 0.67 +16.51 -1.0
50m  (2) 24.98

28.58
100m  (6) 53.56

30.20
150m  (8) 1:23.76

30.66
200m  (8) 1:54.42

31.11
250m  (8) 2:25.53

31.24
300m  (8) 2:56.77

31.22
350m  (8) 3:27.99

29.87

Legend:

R.T. Reaction Time

SWMM400MFR------------FNL-000100--_73A1 1 Report Created 15 NOV 19:43 Page 1/1



2020 ISL Semi-finals

November 15 - 16

 15 NOV 2020 - 19:46 Women's 4x100m Medley Relay

Budapest (HUN) - Semi 2

Results

   
 

Club / Name TimeRank Lane 50mR.T. 100m
Club

points

CAC - Cali Condors3 3:48.091 18.0

SMOLIGA Olivia 0.63 (1) 56.1127.45 56.11

KING Lilly 0.34 (1) 2:00.3729.92 1:04.26

DAHLIA Kelsi 0.09 (1) 2:56.4225.91 56.05

BROWN Erika 0.13 24.40 51.67

LAC - LA Current5 3:49.422 +1.33 14.0

DELOOF Ali 0.59 (4) 56.9927.32 56.99

GORBENKO Anastasia 0.25 (3) 2:01.8730.50 1:04.88

GASTALDELLO Beryl 0.37 (3) 2:58.2026.23 56.33

WEITZEIL Abbey 0.11 24.00 51.22

TOR - Toronto Titans8 3:50.143 +2.05 12.0

MASSE Kylie 0.54 (2) 56.7127.37 56.71

WOG Kelsey 0.43 (4) 2:01.9730.79 1:05.26

HANSSON Louise 0.23 (2) 2:57.8725.48 55.90

COLEMAN Michelle 0.20 24.77 52.27

CAC - Cali Condors4 3:51.784 +3.69 10.0

NELSON Beata 0.63 (3) 56.8527.57 56.85

HANNIS Molly 0.24 (2) 2:01.7530.10 1:04.90

HINDS Natalie 0.28 (4) 2:59.4126.63 57.66

SCHMITT Allison 0.14 25.08 52.37

IRO - Iron1 3:52.545 +4.45 8.0

HOSSZU Katinka 0.65 (8) 59.5929.04 59.59

LAUKKANEN Jenna 0.23 (5) 2:03.8629.69 1:04.27

BECKMANN Emilie 0.31 (5) 3:00.7926.35 56.93

KROMOWIDJOJO Ranomi 0.29 24.42 51.75

TOR - Toronto Titans7 3:53.306 +5.21 6.0

BRATTON Lisa 0.57 (5) 58.4828.57 58.48

ULYETT Jocelyn 0.37 (6) 2:03.9731.02 1:05.49

SMITH Rebecca 0.33 (6) 3:01.0426.34 57.07

FISCH Claire 0.33 24.71 52.26

IRO - Iron2 3:54.707 +6.61 4.0

ZEVINA Daria 0.61 (6) 58.6628.62 58.66

HULKKO Ida 0.09 (8) 2:04.7730.41 1:06.11

UGOLKOVA Maria 0.03 (7) 3:02.3926.60 57.62

van ROON Valerie 0.24 25.05 52.31

LAC - LA Current6 3:55.188 +7.09 2.0

STEWART Kendyl 0.65 (7) 59.0328.20 59.03

SEBASTIAN Julia 0.31 (7) 2:04.5830.90 1:05.55

McLAUGHLIN Katie 0.53 (8) 3:02.4527.37 57.87

MARSH Alyssa 0.10 24.78 52.73

Legend:

R.T. Reaction Time
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2020 ISL Semi-finals

November 15 - 16

 15 NOV 2020 - 19:52 Men's 4x100m Medley Relay

Budapest (HUN) - Semi 2

Results

   
 

Club / Name TimeRank Lane 50mR.T. 100m
Club

points

LAC - LA Current5 3:20.611 18.0

MURPHY Ryan 0.51 (1) 49.9023.93 49.90

SILVA FRANCA Felipe 0.24 (1) 1:46.4126.04 56.51

SHIELDS Tom 0.11 (1) 2:34.5522.14 48.14

ROONEY Maxime 0.09 21.68 46.06

CAC - Cali Condors3 3:20.962 +0.35 14.0

STEWART Coleman 0.59 (2) 49.9224.15 49.92

FINK Nic 0.27 (3) 1:46.6826.38 56.76

DRESSEL Caeleb 0.33 (2) 2:35.6022.85 48.92

RESS Justin 0.14 21.41 45.36

IRO - Iron1 3:23.273 +2.66 12.0

GLINTA Robert 0.58 (3) 49.9624.24 49.96

SAKCI Emre 0.17 (2) 1:46.5126.15 56.55

SANTOS Nicholas 0.44 (3) 2:36.1822.89 49.67

ORSI Marco 0.23 21.98 47.09

TOR - Toronto Titans8 3:24.964 +4.35 10.0

RYAN Shane 0.59 (6) 50.4223.98 50.42

McKEE Anton 0.24 (4) 1:47.2626.50 56.84

PIERONI Blake 0.18 (7) 2:38.9323.67 51.67

KISIL Yuri 0.21 22.04 46.03

LAC - LA Current6 3:25.185 +4.57 8.0

CHRISTOU Apostolos 0.60 (7) 51.0924.48 51.09

LICON Will 0.26 (5) 1:47.6726.40 56.58

PRENOT Josh 0.24 (4) 2:38.4023.46 50.73

FERREIRA Marco 0.20 22.30 46.78

CAC - Cali Condors4 3:25.326 +4.71 6.0

KAWECKI Radoslaw 0.63 (4) 50.3124.53 50.31

CORDES Kevin 0.26 (7) 1:48.2026.95 57.89

CIESLAK Marcin 0.42 (6) 2:38.7823.54 50.58

MAJCHRZAK Kacper 0.10 22.27 46.54

IRO - Iron2 3:26.637 +6.02 4.0

BASSETO Guilherme 0.56 (5) 50.3224.47 50.32

MURDOCH Ross 0.13 (6) 1:47.8326.63 57.51

KLENZ Ramon 0.14 (5) 2:38.4523.22 50.62

MIGNON Clement 0.18 22.73 48.18

TOR - Toronto Titans7 3:26.938 +6.32 2.0

PRATT Cole 0.61 (8) 51.3025.06 51.30

PERSSON Erik 0.10 (8) 1:49.3127.12 58.01

KNOX Finlay 0.29 (8) 2:40.1523.57 50.84

HAYDEN Brent 0.27 22.58 46.78

Legend:

R.T. Reaction Time
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2020 ISL Semi-finals

November 15 - 16

 Swimming

Budapest (HUN) - Semi 2

Club Standings

After 20 of 39 Events
  

 
Rank Club Men Women TotalClub Code Mixed

Cali Condors1 122.0CAC 160.0 282.0-

LA Current2 147.0LAC 108.0 255.0-

Iron3 97.0IRO 76.0 173.0-

Toronto Titans4 74.0TOR 97.0 171.0-
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2020 ISL Semi-finals

November 15 - 16

 Swimming

Budapest (HUN) - Semi 2

Match MVP Standings

 
After 20 of 39 Events

 
 

Rank Name Ranking Points Bonus Points TotalClub Code

DRESSEL Caeleb1 37.0CAC - 37.0

MURPHY Ryan2 35.5LAC - 35.5

SAKCI Emre3 29.0IRO - 29.0

GASTALDELLO Beryl4 25.5LAC - 25.5

SMOLIGA Olivia5 25.0CAC - 25.0

KING Lilly6 23.5CAC - 23.5

HANNIS Molly7 21.5CAC - 21.5

NELSON Beata8 18.5CAC - 18.5

WOG Kelsey9 17.0TOR - 17.0

GORBENKO Anastasia9 17.0LAC - 17.0

BROWN Erika9 17.0CAC - 17.0

FLICKINGER Hali12 16.5CAC - 16.5

SHIELDS Tom12 16.5LAC - 16.5

McKEE Anton14 15.5TOR - 15.5

KROMOWIDJOJO Ranomi15 15.0IRO - 15.0

MASSE Kylie16 14.0TOR - 14.0

WEITZEIL Abbey16 14.0LAC - 14.0

ROONEY Maxime18 13.5LAC - 13.5

RESS Justin19 13.0CAC - 13.0

DAHLIA Kelsi19 13.0CAC - 13.0

GKOLOMEEV Kristian21 12.0LAC - 12.0

LICON Will21 12.0LAC - 12.0

HANSSON Louise21 12.0TOR - 12.0

SILVA FRANCA Felipe24 11.5LAC - 11.5

CIESLAK Marcin25 11.0CAC - 11.0

HENIQUE Melanie25 11.0IRO - 11.0

STEWART Coleman27 10.5CAC - 10.5

KAWECKI Radoslaw28 10.0CAC - 10.0

HAAS Townley28 10.0CAC - 10.0

LAUKKANEN Jenna28 10.0IRO - 10.0

SANTOS Leonardo28 10.0IRO - 10.0

SELISKAR Andrew32 9.5LAC - 9.5

SCHEFFER Fernando32 9.5LAC - 9.5

SEBASTIAN Julia32 9.5LAC - 9.5

HINDS Natalie35 9.0CAC - 9.0

GASSON Helena35 9.0LAC - 9.0

EGOROVA Anna35 9.0TOR - 9.0

FINK Nic38 8.5CAC - 8.5

BRATTON Lisa38 8.5TOR - 8.5

SMITH Rebecca38 8.5TOR - 8.5

TETZLOFF Aly38 8.5LAC - 8.5

HOSSZU Katinka42 8.0IRO - 8.0

SANTOS Nicholas42 8.0IRO - 8.0

ULYETT Jocelyn44 7.5TOR - 7.5

RYAN Shane44 7.5TOR - 7.5

GLINTA Robert46 7.0IRO - 7.0

SCHMITT Allison46 7.0CAC - 7.0

TOUMARKIN Yakov46 7.0IRO - 7.0

BASSETO Guilherme46 7.0IRO - 7.0
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2020 ISL Semi-finals

November 15 - 16

 Swimming

Budapest (HUN) - Semi 2

Match MVP Standings

 
After 20 of 39 Events

 
 

Rank Name Ranking Points Bonus Points TotalClub Code

HULKKO Ida46 7.0IRO - 7.0

PERSSON Erik51 6.5TOR - 6.5

MUREZ Andi51 6.5LAC - 6.5

PRATT Cole51 6.5TOR - 6.5

ANDRUSENKO Veronika54 6.0IRO - 6.0

WANG Eddie54 6.0CAC - 6.0

ANDERSON Haley54 6.0CAC - 6.0

LOBANOVSZKIJ Maxim54 6.0IRO - 6.0

de BOER Thom54 6.0IRO - 6.0

COLEMAN Michelle54 6.0TOR - 6.0

PIERONI Blake60 5.5TOR - 5.5

KNOX Finlay60 5.5TOR - 5.5

KISIL Yuri60 5.5TOR - 5.5

DELOOF Ali60 5.5LAC - 5.5

BECKMANN Emilie60 5.5IRO - 5.5

MAJCHRZAK Kacper65 5.0CAC - 5.0

MURDOCH Ross65 5.0IRO - 5.0

CARTER Dylan65 5.0LAC - 5.0

PRENOT Josh65 5.0LAC - 5.0

HEIDTMANN Jacob65 5.0LAC - 5.0

LELLIOTT Jay65 5.0TOR - 5.0

CHRISTOU Apostolos71 4.5LAC - 4.5

BENTZ Gunnar71 4.5CAC - 4.5

FERREIRA Marco71 4.5LAC - 4.5

OVERHOLT Emily74 4.0TOR - 4.0

HVAS Tomoe74 4.0LAC - 4.0

KRASNYKH Alexander74 4.0TOR - 4.0

CIEPLUCHA Tessa74 4.0TOR - 4.0

CORDES Kevin78 3.5CAC - 3.5

UGOLKOVA Maria78 3.5IRO - 3.5

HAYDEN Brent78 3.5TOR - 3.5

FISCH Claire78 3.5TOR - 3.5

APOSTALON Anika82 3.0TOR - 3.0

VERRASZTO David82 3.0IRO - 3.0

CHADWICK Michael82 3.0TOR - 3.0

McLAUGHLIN Katie82 3.0LAC - 3.0

STEWART Kendyl82 3.0LAC - 3.0

MARSH Alyssa82 3.0LAC - 3.0

MIGNON Clement82 3.0IRO - 3.0

ORSI Marco82 3.0IRO - 3.0

PILHATSCH Caroline82 3.0IRO - 3.0

FESIKOV Sergey82 3.0TOR - 3.0

PASYNKOV Daniil82 3.0TOR - 3.0

RASMUS Claire93 2.5LAC - 2.5

SZARANEK Mark94 2.0CAC - 2.0

SARGENT Makayla94 2.0LAC - 2.0

MACHEKIN Artyom94 2.0IRO - 2.0

KLENZ Ramon94 2.0IRO - 2.0

ZEVINA Daria94 2.0IRO - 2.0
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2020 ISL Semi-finals

November 15 - 16

 Swimming

Budapest (HUN) - Semi 2

Match MVP Standings

 
After 20 of 39 Events

 
 

Rank Name Ranking Points Bonus Points TotalClub Code

LUDLOW Danica94 2.0IRO - 2.0

MEYNEN Julie94 2.0TOR - 2.0

JACKSON Tate101 1.5CAC - 1.5

van ROON Valerie101 1.5IRO - 1.5

NEAL Lia101 1.5CAC - 1.5

BAQLAH Khader101 1.5CAC - 1.5

BURCHILL Veronica101 1.5CAC - 1.5

HINDLEY Isabella106 1.0IRO - 1.0

USTINOVA Daria K107 0.5IRO - 0.5
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